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REPORTE MES DE MAYO 2016

No. DE

EXPEDIENTE

No. DE SOLICITUD

No. De folio

NOMBRE DEL

SOLICITANTE

FECHA DE

SOLICITUD

FECHA DE

RESPUESTA

TIPO DE

INFORMACION

COSTOS

TIPO DE

RESULTADO

ATENDIO

CON

PRORROGA

OBSERVACIONES

INFORMACION
SOLICITADA.

24

028-2016

1072716

04/05/2016

04/05/2016

AFIRMATIVA

NINGUNO

AFIRMATIVA

DERIVADA

NO

DIRECTORIO
TELEFONICO DE
UNIDADES
MUNICIPALES DE
PROTECCION
CIVIL

25

029-2016

1140516

03/05/2016

12/05/2016

AFIRMATIVA

NINGUNO

AFIRMATIVA

INFOMEX

NO

CONTRATOS Y
CONVENIOS CON
LA OPERADORA
DERADIOY
TELEVICION




